
CA Inter Udesh Regular May 2026 Group 2

 Lecture Planner- Auditing and Ethics                                                              
Chapter No Chapter No of 

Lecture Date of Lecture

0
Introduction to Audit (Basics) 1 Monday, November 24, 2025
Introduction to Audit (Basics) 1 Tuesday, November 25, 2025

1

Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Thursday, November 27, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Friday, November 28, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Saturday, November 29, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Monday, December 1, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 1 Wednesday, December 3, 2025

2

Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Thursday, December 4, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Friday, December 5, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Saturday, December 6, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Monday, December 8, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Ethics and Terms of Audit Engagement 1 Thursday, December 11, 2025

3

Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Friday, December 12, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Saturday, December 13, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Monday, December 15, 2025
Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 1 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

4

Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Wednesday, December 17, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Thursday, December 18, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Friday, December 19, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Saturday, December 20, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Monday, December 22, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Thursday, December 25, 2025
Risk Assessment and Internal Control 1 Friday, December 26, 2025

5
Audit Documentation 1 Saturday, December 27, 2025
Audit Documentation 1 Monday, December 29, 2025

6
Communication with TCWG (SA 260 & 265) 1 Tuesday, December 30, 2025
Communication with TCWG (SA 260 & 265) 1 Wednesday, December 31, 2025

7

Audit evidence (SA 500, 501, 505, 510) 1 Thursday, January 1, 2026
Audit evidence (SA 500, 501, 505, 510) 1 Friday, January 2, 2026
Audit evidence (SA 500, 501, 505, 510) 1 Saturday, January 3, 2026
Audit evidence (SA 500, 501, 505, 510) 1 Monday, January 5, 2026

8

Analytical Procedure, Sampling & Related Party (SA 520, 530, 550) 1 Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Analytical Procedure, Sampling & Related Party (SA 520, 530, 550) 1 Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Analytical Procedure, Sampling & Related Party (SA 520, 530, 550) 1 Thursday, January 8, 2026
Analytical Procedure, Sampling & Related Party (SA 520, 530, 550) 1 Friday, January 9, 2026

9

Completion & Review 
(SA 560, 570, 580, 450) 1 Saturday, January 10, 2026
Completion & Review 
(SA 560, 570, 580, 450) 1 Monday, January 12, 2026
Completion & Review 
(SA 560, 570, 580, 450) 1 Tuesday, January 13, 2026

10 Internal Audit (SA 610) 1 Wednesday, January 14, 2026

11
Branch & Joint Audit (SA 299 & 600 1 Thursday, January 15, 2026
Branch & Joint Audit (SA 299 & 600) 1 Friday, January 16, 2026

12

Audit report (SA 700, 701, 705, 706, 710) 1 Saturday, January 17, 2026
Audit report (SA 700, 701, 705, 706, 710) 1 Monday, January 19, 2026
Audit report (SA 700, 701, 705, 706, 710) 1 Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Audit report (SA 700, 701, 705, 706, 710) 1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Audit report (SA 700, 701, 705, 706, 710) 1 Thursday, January 22, 2026

13
CARO 2020 & Co. Act 1 Friday, January 23, 2026
CARO 2020 & Co. Act 1 Saturday, January 24, 2026
CARO 2020 & Co. Act 1 Monday, January 26, 2026

14

Audit of Banks 1 Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Audit of Banks 1 Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Audit of Banks 1 Thursday, January 29, 2026
Audit of Banks 1 Friday, January 30, 2026
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Audit of Banks 1 Saturday, January 31, 2026
Audit of Banks 1 Monday, February 2, 2026

15.1
Audit of Govt Entities (Govt Audit) 1 Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Audit of Govt Entities (Govt Audit) 1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026

15.2 Audit of Co-operative Societies 1 Thursday, February 5, 2026
15.3 Audit of Sole trader, Firm & LLP 1 Friday, February 6, 2026

15.4
Audit of NGO, Charitable Institute, Trust & Societies 1 Saturday, February 7, 2026
Audit of NGO, Charitable Institute, Trust & Societies 1 Monday, February 9, 2026
Audit of NGO, Charitable Institute, Trust & Societies 1 Tuesday, February 10, 2026

15.5
Audit of different types of entities 1 Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Audit of different types of entities 1 Thursday, February 12, 2026

16

Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Friday, February 13, 2026
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Saturday, February 14, 2026
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Monday, February 16, 2026
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Audit of Items of Financial Statements 1 Wednesday, February 18, 2026


